XEC1 Protektor SERIES SUBMITTAL
Explosion-proof Convection Air Heater
For Hazardous Locations
Page 1 of 6
KW
Volts
^
Ph

Total
Amps
(A)
"Electrical Enclosure Code”?
See below for wall mount BTX or XET thermostat
or your own control device
 Wall Mount
BTX
Thermostat
Wall Mount
 XET
Thermostat
Your Own
Control
Device
2.26 380^ 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0226-3803-?-T2B-31-A 3.4 B B B or C
2.50 400^ 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0250-4003-?-T2B-31-A 3.6 B B B or C
2.69 415^ 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0269-4153-?-T2B-31-A 3.7 B B B or C
3.03 440^ 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0303-4403-?-T2B-31-A 4.0 B B B or C
3.60 208 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-2083-?-T2B-31-A 10.0 A or B B A or B or C
3.60 240 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-2403-?-T2B-31-A 8.7 A or B B A or B or C
3.60 277 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-2773-?-T2B-31-A 7.5 A or B B A or B or C
3.60 380^ 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-3803-?-T2B-31-A 5.5 B B B or C
3.60 400^ 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-4003-?-T2B-31-A 5.2 B B B or C
3.60 415^ 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-4153-?-T2B-31-A 5.0 B B B or C
3.60 480 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-4803-?-T2B-31-A 4.3 A or B B A or B or C
3.60 600 3 31.3 (795) XEC1-0360-6003-?-T2B-31-A 3.5 A or B B A or B or C
4.03 440^ 3 49.5 (1257) XEC1-0403-4403-?-T2B-49-A 5.3 B B B or C
4.76 380^ 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0476-3803-?-T2B-59-A 7.2 B B B or C
4.80 208 3 49.5 (1257) XEC1-0480-2083-?-T2B-49-A 13.3 A or B B A or B or C
4.80 240 3 49.5 (1257) XEC1-0480-2403-?-T2B-49-A 11.5 A or B B A or B or C
4.80 277 3 49.5 (1257) XEC1-0480-2773-?-T2B-49-A 10.0 A or B B A or B or C
4.80 480 3 49.5 (1257) XEC1-0480-4803-?-T2B-49-A 5.8 A or B B A or B or C
4.80 600 3 49.5 (1257) XEC1-0480-6003-?-T2B-49-A 4.6 A or B B A or B or C
5.28 400^ 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0528-4003-?-T2B-59-A 7.6 B B B or C
5.68 415^ 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0568-4153-?-T2B-59-A 7.9 B B B or C
6.27 380^ 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-0627-3803-?-T2B-71-A 9.5 B B B or C
6.39 440^ 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0639-4403-?-T2B-59-A 8.4 B B B or C
6.94 400^ 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-0694-4003-?-T2B-71-A 10.0 B B B or C
7.48 415^ 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-0748-4153-?-T2B-71-A 10.4 B B B or C
7.6 208 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0760-2083-?-T2B-59-A 21.1 A or B B A or B or C
7.6 240 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0760-2403-?-T2B-59-A 18.3 A or B B A or B or C
7.6 277 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0760-2773-?-T2B-59-A 15.8 A or B B A or B or C
7.6 480 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0760-4803-?-T2B-59-A 9.1 A or B B A or B or C
7.6 600 3 59.5 (1511) XEC1-0760-6003-?-T2B-59-A 7.3 A or B B A or B or C
Three Phase - T2B (260°C / 500°F) Division System / T2 (300°C / 572°F) Zone System
XEC1 Protektor SERIES SUBMITTAL
Explosion-proof Convection Air Heater
For Hazardous Locations

Total
Amps
(A)
"Electrical Enclosure Code”?
See below for wall mount BTX or XET thermostat
or your own control device
 Wall Mount
BTX
Thermostat
Wall Mount
 XET
Thermostat
Your Own
Control
Device
8.40 440^ 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-0840-4403-?-T2B-71-A 11.0 B B B or C
10.0 $ 208 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-2083-C-T2B-71-A 27.8 Not Available Not Available C
10.0 $ 240 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-2403-C-T2B-71-A 24.1 Not Available Not Available C
10.0 $ 277 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-2773-C-T2B-71-A 20.8 Not Available Not Available C
10.0 $ 380^ 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-3803-C-T2B-71-A 15.2 Not Available Not Available C
10.0 $ 400^ 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-4003-C-T2B-71-A 14.4 Not Available Not Available C
10.0 $ 415^ 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-4153-C-T2B-71-A 13.9 Not Available Not Available C
10.0 $ 480 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-4803-C-T2B-71-A 12.0 Not Available Not Available C
10.0 $ 600 3 71.8 (1824) XEC1-1000-6003-C-T2B-71-A 9.6 Not Available Not Available C
XEC1 Protektor SERIES SUBMITTAL
Explosion-proof Convection Air Heater
For Hazardous Locations
Page 3 of 6